
ALABAMA
CRIMSON TIDE

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT
Sat, Aug 30	 at Florida State
Sat, Sep 6	 vs UL Monroe
Sat, Sep 13	 vs Wisconsin
Sat, Sep 27	 at Georgia
Sat, Oct 4	 vs Vanderbilt
Sat, Oct 11	 at Missouri
Sat, Oct 18	 vs Tennessee
Sat, Oct 25	 at South Carolina
Sat, Nov 8	 vs LSU
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Oklahoma
Sat, Nov 22	 vs Eastern Illinois
Sat, Nov 29	 at Auburn


